

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Restoration of Road from Hissidy Rishida Am shop to house of Mahesh Rishida					
Agency - Deptt					
Authority - EE and Foresters					
Chargeable head - 2245 FDR					
Date of Entry -					
Work done -					
① Plv filling of local sand					
$1 \times 50 \text{ m} \times \left(\frac{7.5 + 6.5}{2} \right) \text{ m}$					
$\times \left(\frac{2.8 + 4.5 + 2.8}{3} \right) \text{ m} = 1178.33 \text{ m}^3$					
② Plv labour for cutting 62mm TO 75mm dia bamboo piles de allamp					
$2 \times 86 \text{ m} \times 3.0 \times 3.5 \text{ m} = 1806.00 \text{ m}$					
③ Plv labour for fitting and fixing 62mm TO 75mm dia bamboo runners					

Continuation

$1 \times 86m \times 4.5m \times 0.3m = 116.10m^3$
 (6) Supplying, laying and
 carriage of Hume
 pipe 1500mm dia
 HPC - all comp
 $6 \times 3.0m \times 2.50m = 45.00m^3$

 26/12/2020
 26/12/2020
 AE

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of Cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Filling of local sand — do —					
1178.33 m ³ vide M.B. 1 — ①					
@ 627.77/m ³					
				Rs 739,724.15	
② Labour for fitting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles — do — all					
1806.00 m vide M.B. 8 — ①					
@ 75.84/m					
				Rs 1,37,000.64	
③ Labour for fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo poles — do — all carp					
258 m vide M.B. 3 — ②					
@ 40.06/m					
				Rs 10,335.63	
④ Supplying of E.C. bag filling of local sand — do — all carp					
11,235.47 Nos vide M.B. 2 — ②					
@ 37.35/each					
				Rs 4,19,607.85	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Supplying and Carriage of brick bats up to 8km - do all comp					
116.10M ³ vide M.B.P. (2)					
@ 1851.91/m ³					
				Rs-2,15,007.17	
(6) Supplying, laying and Carriage of lime pipe 100mm dia					
H.P.C. - do all comp					

45.0m vide M.B.P. (2)					
@ 5251.25/m					
				Rs-2,36,306.06	
				Rs-1,75,738.50	
Add 12% GST (+ RS)				2,19,958.00	
				Rs-19,68,940.00	
				Rs-19,68,940.00	

26/12/2020
RE

26/12/2020
AC

Continuation